**** PLEASE NOTE:

BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2228783
RAY BRESSLER

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 09/23/11

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

ClI NTAS CORPCRATI ON

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

GOODW LL | NDUSTRI ES EASTER

BRAND: MODEL :
ClI NTAS CORPCRATI ON
BRAND: MODEL :

SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

SHRED- 1 T USA

BRAND: MODEL :
Cl NTAS CORPCRATI ON
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

SHRED- 1 T USA

BRAND: MODEL :
ClI NTAS CORPCRATI ON NO. 2
BRAND: MODEL :

WATCHDOG DOCUMENT SERVI CES | NC
BRAND:

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

ClI NTAS CORPCRATI ON NO. 2

SHREDDI NG SERVI CE/ DHR
Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 09/02/ 11
COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

Uumm UN:D-IE-REE}\I'IQE /
LB

LB $
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LB $
LB $
LB $
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LB $
LB $
LB

LB $
LB $
LB $
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JB $

JB $
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. 07500

. 10000

. 05400

. 07500

. 10000

. 00100

. 07500

. 00100

. 07500

. 12000

. 00100

. 07500



00006

00007

00008

00009

00010

00011

00012

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

Cl NTAS CORPORATI ON

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

CI NTAS CORPCRATION NO. 2

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

CI NTAS CORPCRATION NO. 2

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

Cl NTAS CORPORATI ON

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

CI NTAS CORPCRATION NO. 2

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

CI NTAS CORPCRATION NO. 2

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

Cl NTAS CORPORATI ON
BRAND: MODEL :

SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

LB

LB
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. 10000
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. 10000
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. 10000

. 07500

. 10000

. 07500

. 10000



00013

00014

00015

00016

00017

00018

00019

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962-69- 090103

962-69- 090103

962-69- 090103

962-69- 090103

962-69- 090103

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

ClI NTAS CORPCRATI ON
BRAND:

SHRED-1 T USA
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

CI NTAS CORPCRATI ON NO. 2
BRAND:

SHRED-1 T USA
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

CI NTAS CORPCRATI ON NO. 2
BRAND:

SHRED-1 T USA
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPEC! FI CATI ONS

ClI NTAS CORPCRATI ON
BRAND:

SHRED-1 T USA
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPEC! FI CATI ONS:

CI NTAS CORPCRATI ON NO. 2
BRAND:

SHRED-1 T USA
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPEC! FI CATI ONS:

ClI NTAS CORPCRATI ON
BRAND:

SHRED-1 T USA
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

CI NTAS CORPCRATI ON NO. 2
BRAND:

SHRED-1 T USA
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

LB
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. 10000
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. 10000
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. 10000
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00020

00021

00022

00023

00024

00025

00026

00027

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

ClI NTAS CORPCRATI ON
BRAND: MODEL :

SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

Cl NTAS CORPCRATI ON
BRAND: MODEL :

SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

ClI NTAS CORPCRATI ON NO. 2
BRAND: MODEL :

SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

ClI NTAS CORPCRATI ON
BRAND: MODEL :

SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

Cl NTAS CORPCRATI ON
BRAND: MODEL :

SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

ClI NTAS CORPCRATI ON NO. 2
BRAND: MODEL :

SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

ClI NTAS CORPCRATI ON NO. 2
BRAND: MODEL :

SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
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00028

00029

00030

00031

00032

00033

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS
Cl NTAS CORPORATI ON

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

CI NTAS CORPCRATION NO. 2

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

CI NTAS CORPCRATION NO. 2

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

WATCHDOG DOCUMENT SERVI CES | NC
BRAND:

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

CI NTAS CORPCRATION NO. 2

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

Cl NTAS CORPORATI ON

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

CI NTAS CORPCRATION NO. 2

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA

BRAND: MODEL :
WATCHDOG DOCUMENT SERVI CES | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

CI NTAS CORPCRATION NO. 2
BRAND: MODEL :

LB
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00034

00035

00036

00037

00038

00039

00040

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962-69- 090103

962-69- 090103

962-69- 090103

962-69- 090103

962-69- 090103

SHRED-1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

CINTSS CORPORATI ON

BRANI MODEL :
SHRED-1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG _SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

CINTSS CORPORATI ON

BRANI MODEL :
SHRED-1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

CINTSS CORPORATI ON NO. 2

BRANI MODEL :
SHRED-1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPEC! FI CATI ONS:

CINTSS CORPORATI ON NO. 2

BRANI MODEL :
SHRED-1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPEC! FI CATI ONS:

CINTSS CORPORATI ON NO. 2

BRANI MODEL :
SHRED-1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

WATCHDOG DOCUMENT SERVI CES | NC
BRAND:

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

CI NTAS CORPCRATI ON NO. 2

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED-1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

LB
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00041

00042

00043

00044

00045

00046

00047

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

ClI NTAS CORPCRATI ON NO. 2

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

ClI NTAS CORPCRATI ON NO. 2

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

ClI NTAS CORPCRATI ON NO. 2

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

ClI NTAS CORPCRATI ON NO. 2

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

ClI NTAS CORPCRATI ON NO. 2

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

ClI NTAS CORPCRATI ON NO. 2

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

ClI NTAS CORPCRATI ON NO. 2

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

ClI NTAS CORPCRATI ON NO. 2
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00048

00049

00050

00051

00052

00053

00054

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

BRAND: MODEL :

SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

CI NTAS CORPCRATION NO. 2

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

GOODW LL | NDUSTRI ES EASTER

BRAND: MODEL :
Cl NTAS CORPORATI ON

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA

BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

Cl NTAS CORPORATI ON

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

CI NTAS CORPCRATION NO. 2

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

CI NTAS CORPCRATION NO. 2

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

CI NTAS CORPCRATION NO. 2

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ON
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00055

00056

00057

00058

00059

00060

962- 69- 090103

962-69- 090103

962-69- 090103

962-69- 090103

962-69- 090103

962-69- 090103

CI NTAS CORPCRATI ON NO. 2
BRAND: MODEL :

SHRED-1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

WATCHDOG DOCUMENT SERVI CES | NC
BRAND:

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

CINTSS CORPORATI ON

BRANI MODEL :
CI NTAS CORPCRATI ON NO. 2

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED-1 T USA

BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

CINTSS CORPORATI ON NO. 2

BRANI MODEL :
SHRED-1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPEC! FI CATI ONS:

CINTSS CORPORATI ON NO. 2

BRANI MODEL :
SHRED-1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPEC! FI CATI ONS:

CINTSS CORPORATI ON NO. 2

BRANI MODEL :
SHRED-1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

CINTSS CORPORATI ON NO. 2

BRANI MODEL :
SHRED-1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

CINTSS CORPORATI ON NO. 2

BRANI MODEL :

LB

LB

LB

LB
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LB
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00061

00062

00063

00064

00065

00066

00067

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

962- 69- 090103

SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

cl NTSS CORPORATI ON NO. 2

BRANI MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

cl NTSS CORPORATI ON NO. 2

BRANI MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

ClI NTAS CORPCRATI ON NO. 2
BRAND: MODEL :

WATCHDOG DOCUMENT SERVI CES | NC
BRAND:

SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

ClI NTAS CORPCRATI ON NO. 2

BRAND: MODEL :
SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

Cl NTAS CORPCRATI ON

BRAND: MODEL :
Cl NTAS CORPCRATI ON
BRAND: MODEL :

SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG
COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS:

Cl NTAS CORPCRATI ON
BRAND: MODEL :

SHRED- 1 T USA
BRAND: MODEL :

SHREDDI NG SERVI CES FOR THE FOLLOW NG

LB
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COUNTY, PER ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

CI NTAS CORPCRATION NO. 2

BRAND: MODEL :

SHRED- 1 T USA

BRAND: MODEL :

LB
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. 10000



